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$a. Indicate Type ;5( Lease

V.8.0.8,

Stote [ Fee E;]j

LAND OFFICE

OPERATOA

5. State 08 & Gas Lease No.

['2 19

SUNDRY NOTICES AND RE

{00 MOT USE THIS FORM FOR PRAOCPOSALS YO DAILL OR YO
SCAPPLICATION FOR PEAMIT «

SON WELLS

PLUG BACA TO A DIFFCRENT RLSTCRVOIA.
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SAS
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on

v X
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7. Unit Agreement Name

OTHER.

2. Name of Operator

Mobil Proudcing TX & NM Inc.

8. Fam or Lease liame

E.0. Carson

3. Address of Operator . . 9. Well No.
9 Greenway Plaza, Suite 2700, Houston, TX 77046 10
4. Location of Well . 10, Fleld and Pool, or Wildcat
1T LETTER F 2051 FLLT FROM THE : North LINE AND 1909 PLETY 7R OM U-nf—es-?g EE‘ % ) 4
we _____ =0 West LINE, SECTION 33 TOWNSHIP 218 RANGE 37E PIYLIYS

NN

DA

15. Elevation {Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)

DF - 3464

12. County

Lea

Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:

PLAFOAM RIMIDIAL WORE D

H

TYLMPORARILY ASANDON

PULL OR ALTER CABING

oTHER

]

PLUG AND ADANDONMENT D

X

SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:

PLUGC AND ABANDON D D
0

ol

REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CABING

COMMENMCE DRILLING OPNS.,

CHANGEL PLANS CABING TESY AND CLMENT JQB

Deepen

OTHER

17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including esumted date of starting any proposed

work) SEEZ RULE 1103,

11-27/28-85
11-29-85
11-30/12-1-85
12-2/7-85
12-8-85
12-9-85

12-10-85
12-11-85
12-12-85

12-17-85
12-18-85
12-19-85

MIRU Permian WS, pull pump

POH w/tbg, RIH w/7‘I 23# EZSV & set @ 5034, test 500# OK.

Mix & pump 150x C1 G in form, POH w/thg

Drig

Set CIPB @ 8020, cap w/35' cmt, TOC @ 7985.

RIH w/RTTS @ set @ 7388, Test csg & CIPB 500# OK, found hole in 5" csg
POH.

Set cmt ret @ 7550, cmt sqz hole @ 7611 w/100x C1 H, new PBTD =
Perf Montoya w/2 JSPF @ 7266-7298 OA ( 44 holes).

POH w/pkr, RIH w.230 jts 2-3.8 tbg w/pkr, set pkr @ 7180, Acdz perfs w/4000
gal 15% NEFE HCL + 88 RCNBS, f1 w/30 bbl 2% KCL.

POH w/tbg & pkr

RIH w/SN (7434), TAC (7156), 238 jts 2-3/8 tbg, 2x1%x20 pump.

Rel WS Rig, Turn well to Production.

7510, POH.

18. 1 hereby certify thet the information above |

e and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
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